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Unanimous Consent Agreements 

Ordered, That the Majority Leader, after consultation with the Minority Leader, may 
proceed at any time to the nomination of Walter Dellinger to be an Assistant Attorney 
General (Ex. Cal. No. 288); and 

Ordered, That upon confirmation of the nominee, the motion to reconsider be tabled 
and the President notified of the action of the Senate. 

(Friday, July 30, 1993) 



Calendar Treaty 
No. Doc. No. 

1 

TREATIES 

Subject Reported 
BY 



Calendar 
No. 

288 

• 313 

• 317 

• 321 

• 326 

Message 
No. 

306 

480 

362 

363 

191 

2 

NOMINATIONS 

Nominee, Off ice, And Predecessor 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

Walter Dellinger. of North Carolina. to be 
an Assistant Attorney General, vice 
Timothy E. Flanigan. resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

Mollie H. Beattie, of Vermont, to be 
Director of the United States Fish and 
Wildlife Service, vice John F. Turner, 
resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Albert J. Herberger, of New York, to be 
Administrator of the Maritime 
Administration. vice Warren G. Leback, 
resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

Everett M. Ehrlich. of Pennsylvania, to be 
Under Secretary of Commerce for Economic 
Affairs. vice Jose Antonio Villamil, 
resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

Alvin P. Adams. Jr., of Virginia, a Career 
Member of the Senior Foreign Service, 
Class of Minister-Counselor, to be 
Ambassador Extraordinary and 
Plenipotentiary of the United States of 
America to the ·Republic of Peru. 

Reported 
Bv 

Jul 22, 93 Mr. Biden. 
Committee on the Judiciary, 
without printed report. 

Jul 30, 93 Mr. Baucus, 
Committee on Environment 
and Public Works, without 
printed 'report. 

Aug 3, 93 Mr. Hollings, 
Committee on Commerce, 
Science, and 
Transportation, without 
printed report. 

Do. 

Aug 5, 93 Mr. Pell, 
Committee on Foreign 
Relations, without printed 
report 
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Calendar Message Nominee, Office. And Predecessor Reported 
No. No. BY 

[ NEW REPORTS] 

ARMY 

339 498 The following named officer for appointment Sep 7, 93 Mr. Nunn, 
to the grade of lieutenant general while Committee on Armed 
assigned to a position of importance and Services, without printed 
responsibility under Title 10, United report. 
States Code, Section 601(a): 

to be Lieutenant General 

Maj. Gen. Daniel W. Christman, - · 
United States Army. 

•Signifies nominee's commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly 
constituted committee of the Senate. 




