SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES

ONE HUNDRED THIRD CONGRESS

Convened January 5, 1993
FIRST SESSION {

SECOND SESSION {

EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Wednesday, September 8, 1993

PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECTION OF WALTER J. STEWART, SECRETARY OF THE SENATE

By Gerald A. Hackett, Executive Clerk

Unanimous Consent Agreements

Ordered, That the Majority Leader, after consultation with the Minority Leader, may proceed at any time to the nomination of Walter Dellinger to be an Assistant Attorney General (Ex. Cal. No. 288); and Ordered, That upon confirmation of the nominee, the motion to reconsider be tabled and the President notified of the action of the Senate.

(Friday, July 30, 1993)

TREATIES

Calendar	Treaty	Subject	Reported
No.	Doc. No.		By

NOMINATIONS

Calendar No.	Message No.	Nominee, Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
288	306	DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Walter Dellinger, of North Carolina, to be an Assistant Attorney General, vice Timothy E. Flanigan, resigned.	Jul 22, 93 Mr. Biden, Committee on the Judiciary, without printed report.
* 313	480	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mollie H. Beattie, of Vermont, to be Director of the United States Fish and Wildlife Service, vice John F. Turner, resigned.	Jul 30, 93 Mr. Baucus, Committee on Environment and Public Works, without printed report.
* 317	362	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Albert J. Herberger, of New York, to be Administrator of the Maritime Administration, vice Warren G. Leback, resigned.	Aug 3, 93 Mr. Hollings, Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation, without printed report.
* 321	363	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Everett M. Ehrlich, of Pennsylvania, to be Under Secretary of Commerce for Economic Affairs, vice Jose Antonio Villamil, resigned.	Do.
* 326	191	DEPARTMENT OF STATE Alvin P. Adams, Jr., of Virginia, a Career Member of the Senior Foreign Service, Class of Minister-Counselor, to be Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the United States of America to the Republic of Peru.	Aug 5, 93 Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, without printed report.

Calendar No.	Message No.	Nominee, Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
		[NEW REPORTS]	
		ARMY	
339	498	The following named officer for appointment to the grade of lieutenant general while assigned to a position of importance and responsibility under Title 10, United States Code, Section 601(a):	Sep 7, 93 Mr. Nunn, Committee on Armed Services, without printed report.
		to be Lieutenant General	
		Maj. Gen. Daniel W. Christman, United States Army.	

^{*}Signifies nominee's commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly constituted committee of the Senate.